VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

199347-12
280790-72
280790-72
199347-12
199347-12
280790-72
199347-12
170531- 05
281540- 46
309111-69
155417- 23
280790-72
280790-72
281283- 80
199347-12
155417- 23
280790-72
121346- 96
152466-79
281540- 46
199347-12
280790-72
155417- 23
199347-12
280790-72
199347-12
155417- 23
155417- 23
212640- 16
199347-12
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
202369- 27
121346- 96
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
308178-09
309111-69
199347-12
121346- 96
308178-09
280790-72
199347-12
199347-12
155417- 23
281540- 46
280790-72
202369- 27
308178-09
199347-12
199347-12
280790-72
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
280790-72
280790-72
121346- 96
199347-12
303687-77
199347-12
280790-72
199347-12
199347-12
202369- 27
281540- 46
199347-12
199347-12
155417- 23
280790-72
309111-69

Geneent AD | G Af st and

Localit EN MQ Di stanc
MENTEN RONNY RUMMVEN 108 46 580379
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 91 1 578828
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 91 47 2
MENTEN RONNY RUMMVEN 108 86 2
MENTEN RONNY RUMMVEN 108 35 3
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 91 90 3
MENTEN RONNY RUMMVEN 108103 4
VELKENEERS W LLY GRAZEN 13 1 576359
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 50 39 566036
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN KORTENA 7 3 575221
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF HALLE- B101 23 569483
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 91 16 4
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN 91 54 5
MONETTE FRANK Dl EST 5 3 584355
MENTEN RONNY RUMVEN 108 84 5
HERBOTS GEBR JQ&RAF HALLE- B101 89 2
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 91 71 6
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE LINTER 16 6 570691
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 4 4 551813
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 50 1 2
MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN 108 1 6
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 91 3 7
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF HALLE- B101 58 3
MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN 108 44 7
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 91 8 8
MENTEN RONNY RUMMVEN 108 58 8
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF HALLE- B101 94 4
HERBOTS GEBR JQ&RAF HALLE-B101 3 5
VANDEPOEL YVES GEETBET 54 53 577524
MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN 108 43 9
HERBOTS GEBR JQ&RAF HALLE-B101 6 6
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF HALLE- B101 83 7
HERBOTS GEBR JQ&RAF HALLE- B101 30 8
MONETTE ROVAI N RUMMVEN 12 11 577416
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE LINTER 16 1 2
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF HALLE- B101 49 9
HERBOTS GEBR JQ&RAF HALLE- B101 36 10
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF HALLE- B101 76 11
STEENBERGEN STEFAN HERK-DE 15 5 581908
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN KORTENA 7 2 2
MENTEN RONNY RUMMVEN 108100 10
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE LINTER 16 8 3
STEENBERGEN STEFAN HERK- DE 15 13 2
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 91 6 9
MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN 108 20 11
MENTEN RONNY RUMMVEN 108 17 12
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF HALLE-B101 4 12
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 50 6 3
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMVEN 91 29 10
MONETTE ROVAI N RUMMEN 12 1 2
STEENBERGEN STEFAN HERK-DE 15 4 3
MENTEN RONNY RUMMVEN 108 88 13
MENTEN RONNY RUMMVEN 108 78 14
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 91 51 11
HERBOTS GEBR JQ&RAF HALLE- B101 26 13
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF HALLE- B101 60 14
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF HALLE- B101 29 15
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN 91 44 12
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMVEN 91 82 13
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE LINTER 16 4 4
MENTEN RONNY RUMMVEN 108 36 15
DEM A- HULENS OUD-HEV 4 1 557549
MENTEN RONNY RUMMEN 108 30 16
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMVEN 91 49 14
MENTEN RONNY RUMMVEN 108 60 17
MENTEN RONNY RUMMVEN 108 73 18
MONETTE ROVAI N RUMMEN 12 2 3
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 50 3 4
MENTEN RONNY RUMMVEN 108 82 19
MENTEN RONNY RUMMVEN 108108 20
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF HALLE- B101 40 16
TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 91 35 15
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN KORTENA 7 7 3

Ri ng
Bague

308939319
203739419
203706519
203625919
203609219
203756519
203616619
203659919
200277819
204730419
501111919
203730619
203729419
209718119
203612219
501111819
203708919
204804519
106355919
200252919
308935219
203715519
213115219
203608519
203701619
203610519
213114619
419030119
202951119
308932219
213100519
213153519
213113419
200383619
204806219
213130219
213105619
419031119
504248219
204786519
203608919
204809219
504250519
203721219
203601919
308936219
501113719
200242719
203721619
209718219
504246919
308967619
308967519
203759519
213125319
213103419
213125919
203742919
203701219
204800519
203601719
200173419
203615219
203743819
203600419
203625819
200383719
200253519
203605819
203601119
419032919
203729919
204724219

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

308178-09
281540- 46
281283- 80
155417- 23
155417- 23
281283- 80
199347-12
121346- 96
280790-72
155417- 23
121346- 96
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
280790-72
290945- 42
212640- 16
155417- 23
155417- 23
199347-12
199347-12
199347-12
155417- 23
280790-72
280790-72
155417- 23
281540- 46
199347-12
102280- 42
308553-93
111524-71
280790-72
280790-72
121346- 96
121346- 96
199347-12
202369- 27
199347-12
155417- 23
199347-12
155417- 23
280790-72
280790-72
152466- 79
280790-72
199347-12
280790-72
155417- 23
199347-12
280790-72
280790-72
199347-12
308553-93
155417- 23
212640- 16
280790-72
199347-12
280790-72
281540- 46
199347-12
170531- 05
155417- 23
155417- 23
199347-12
155417- 23
280790-72
155417- 23
307098-93
280790-72
281540- 46
281540- 46
155417- 23
130079- 02
281540- 46
280790-72
199347-12
155417- 23
151312- 89
170531- 05
155417-23

STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
MONETTE FRANK

MENTEN RONNY
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY

ROUFFA JOSY

VANDEPOEL YVES
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY

MENTEN RONNY

MENTEN RONNY

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MENTEN RONNY

SOCQUET MARCEL
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
MENTEN RONNY

MONETTE ROVAI N

MENTEN RONNY

HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY

HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
TOURNELLE DAVY

MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY

MENTEN RONNY
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
VANDEPCOEL YVES
TOURNELLE DAVY

MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MENTEN RONNY
VELKENEERS W LLY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
Rl JKX KRI STI N
TOURNELLE DAVY
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
TOURNELLE DAVY

MENTEN RONNY

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
VELKENEERS W LLY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF

HERK- DE 15
VI SSENA 50
DI EST 5
HALLE- B101
HALLE- B101
Dl EST 5
RUMMVEN 108
LI NTER 16
RUMMEN 91
HALLE- B101
LI NTER 16
HALLE- B101
HALLE- B101
HALLE- B101
RUMMEN 91
N ELMER 7
GEETBET 54
HALLE- B101
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108
RUMVEN 108
RUMVEN 108
HALLE- B101
RUMMEN 91
RUMVEN 91
HALLE- B101
VI SSENA 50
RUMVEN 108
BOUTERS 5
GRAZEN 8

HALLE- B101
RUMMEN 91
RUMVEN 91
BOSSUT- 4
RUMMEN 91
RUMVEN 108
RUMMVEN 91
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108
RUMMVEN 91
RUMMEN 91
RUMVEN 108
GRAZEN 8
HALLE- B101
GEETBET 54
RUMVEN 91
RUMVEN 108
RUMVEN 91
VI SSENA 50
RUMVEN 108
GRAZEN 13
HALLE- B101
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108
HALLE- B101
RUMMEN 91
HALLE- B101
DONK 9
RUMMEN 91
VI SSENA 50
VI SSENA 50
HALLE- B101
JEMELLE 8
VI SSENA 50
RUMMEN 91
RUMVEN 108
HALLE- B101
LANDENN 2
GRAZEN 13

37
88

4
35
34
21

1
60
44
23
99

3
24
38
12
53

1

3

HALLE- B101101

25
561776
576317
564270

20

21

7
8
26
4

27

27

28

28

22

23

2

24

29

25

29

30

26

27

31

2

30

3

28

32

29

7

33

2

31

32

34

33

30

34
583669

31

8
9

35
510460

10

32

35

36
539315

3

37

504249819
200241619
209713119
213115119
208628119
209717919
308932119
204805019
203721519
213130919
204803219
501115019
501114919
213129119
203729619
502595419
202956119
213115319
419033219
308941919
203605619
203616519
419031619
203746319
203746119
419049919
200241519
203602919
214084719
203780719
200053019
203711819
203750919
204815419
204803419
308968019
200381619
308965619
213113619
203604919
213123419
203744619
203596319
105679019
203729019
203623219
203704619
213116219
203607919
203727419
203745119
308964719
214232819
213107919
202969419
203753119
308936319
203703519
200252819
203611919
203661019
606381619
213114119
203606519
213113019
203757919
419032419
504353019
203742419
200255119
200276219
213131019
103365619
200263819
203713919
308935119
419032619
101960219
203661419
213109819

. 37590
. 25190
. 41038
. 28440
. 28480
. 41208
. 38420
. 30360
. 37480
. 30060
. 31080
. 30100
. 30120
. 30220
. 38160
. 38519
. 38100
. 31520
. 31590
. 41160
. 41260
. 41290
. 32190
. 40560
. 40560
. 33160
. 30430
. 43150
. 27340
. 39560
. 29548
. 42180
. 42280
. 36160
. 36320
. 44500
. 42220
. 45000
. 35440
. 45040
. 36280
. 44330
. 44470
. 21574
. 45230
. 46470
. 45280
. 37290
. 47050
. 45520
. 45540
. 47180
. 44230
. 38320
. 45360
. 46440
. 48070
. 46480
. 35580
. 48370
. 45150
. 39220
. 39290
. 49270
. 40100
. 48190
. 40300
. 52560
. 49250
. 38590
. 39080
. 42520
. 52363
. 41180
. 52290
. 53550
. 44300
. 18220
. 50500
. 44530

1192.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1187.
1187.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1183.
1183.
1181.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1180.
1179.
1179.
1178.
1177.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1173.
1172.
1172.
1172.
1172.
1172.
1172.
1170.
1170.
1169.
1169.
1168.
1168.
1168.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1165.
1165.
1165.
1165.
1165.
1165.
1164.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1162.
1161.
1161.
1161.
1160.
1159.
1157.
1157.
1155.
1153.
1152.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1150.

4752
8608
9789
5620
3964
2927
5977
4553
6093
1758
1390
0111
9288
5173
4752
9792
0468
8269
5409
3930
9923
8722
7243
0359
0359
4032
4836
6427
3300
3172
7748
7627
3648
6174
9741
8777
7358
4828
4190
3249
6516
4135
8616
2027
4446
2739
2481
2102
5688
3057
2273
0601
7290
6994
3027
2691
1467
1127
7630
9783
7739
7143
4370
0362
8150
5666
0255
5296
0082
5773
2223
4504
3083
1189
9347
7361
6340
4803
8000
7419

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

155417- 23
199347-12
113349-53
155417- 23
281283- 80
212640- 16
158298-91
121346- 96
280790-72
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
218186- 33
199347-12
199347-12
282182-09
121346- 96
155417- 23
102567- 38
212640- 16
194019-19
280790-72
199347-12
280790-72
130079- 02
280790-72
308178-09
199347-12
281540- 46
199347-12
282182-09
199347-12
202369- 27
155417- 23
199347-12
280790-72
155417- 23
214405- 35
281540- 46
199347-12
199347-12
280790-72
199347-12
280790-72
155417- 23
121346- 96
206958- 57
308178-09
202369- 27
281540- 46
102567- 38
281540- 46
308660- 06
152466- 79
155417- 23
280790-72
281540- 46
209941- 33
199347-12
218186- 33
281283- 80
308178-09
155417- 23
199347-12
199347-12
283184-41
155417- 23
199347-12
177515- 05
199347-12
122604- 93
121346- 96
111524-71
199347-12
309111-69
209941- 33
282182-09
199347-12
206958- 57
101207- 36

HERBOTS GEBR JQ&RAF
MENTEN RONNY

THI JS JOHAN

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
MONETTE FRANK
VANDEPCEL YVES
VANDEPOEL ROCER
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
ROCSEN W LLY

MENTEN RONNY

MENTEN RONNY

GUELI NCKX VALERE
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
JANSSENS LOQUI S
VANDEPCOEL YVES
EYLETTEN ERI C
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE
TOURNELLE DAVY
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
MENTEN RONNY
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MENTEN RONNY

GUELI NCKX VALERE
MENTEN RONNY
MONETTE ROVAI N
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
COLLIN JCS
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MENTEN RONNY

MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
ELSEN THEO
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
MONETTE ROVAI N
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JANSSENS LQUI S
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
ZARZECKI MAREK

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
TOURNELLE DAVY
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
ROCH ROBERT

MENTEN RONNY

ROOSEN W LLY
MONETTE FRANK
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY

MENTEN RONNY

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
FONTAI NE DANI EL
MENTEN RONNY

FETS JOZEF

JONCKERS J EN MAGDE
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
MENTEN RONNY

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
ROCH ROBERT

GUELI NCKX VALERE
MENTEN RONNY

ELSEN THEO

BELLI S DENI VEL

HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108
LANDEN 6
HALLE- B101
DI EST 5
GEETBET 54
RUMMVEN 3
LI NTER 16
RUMMEN 91
HALLE- B101
HALLE- B101
HALLE- B101
BEKKEVO 60
RUMVEN 108

18
37
1
66
4
1
3
13
9
43
20
75
27
53

RUMMEN 108106

BOUTERS 14
LI NTER 16
HALLE- B101
M SKOM 6
GEETBET 54
WAANROD 10
RUMVEN 91
RUMVEN 108
RUMMEN 91
JEMELLE 8
RUMVEN 91
HERK- DE 15
RUMVEN 108
VI SSENA 50
RUMMVEN 108
BOUTERS 14
RUMVEN 108
RUMMEN 12
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108
RUMMEN 91
HALLE- B101
WLLEBR 4
VI SSENA 50

8
16
54

1
36

RUMMVEN 108104

RUMVEN 108
RUMMEN 91
RUMVEN 108
RUMMVEN 91
HALLE- B101
LI NTER 16
BEKKEVO 5
HERK- DE 15
RUMMVEN 12
VI SSENA 50
M SKOM 6
VI SSENA 50
LI NCENT 4
BOSSUT- 4
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 91
VI SSENA 50
GREZ DO 6
RUMVEN 108
BEKKEVO 60
DI EST 5
HERK- DE 15
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108
RUMVEN 108
ST JORI 15
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108
TIENEN 3
RUMVEN 108
KORTENA 3
LI NTER 16
TIENEN 12
RUMVEN 108
KORTENA 7
GREZ DO 6
BOUTERS 14
RUMVEN 108
BEKKEVO 5
BUDI NGE 4

28
45
19
61
62
15

[oe]
PR RAPRPWOWN

6
5
1

38

36
562032
39

4

4
578193
9

33

40

41

42
578676
37

38
565392
10

43
574913
5
575865
34

39

35

2

36

5

40

11

41

2

42

5

44

43

37

45
561862

53
572609

213124319
308938719
212119319
213190919
209712019
202975119
213202719
204814819
420725419
213148919
213105819
213113319
200154419
308967019
308939219
200376719
204809719
213124519
200082419
202990719
206413319
203722519
308939619
203719719
103363419
203748819
204095819
308967719
200257919
308964519
200379419
203603319
200382419
419049819
203626019
203735819
213127719
200170919
200259919
203608119
203606019
203745819
203609519
203748619
419049619
204803819
200124019
504249719
200382919
200279019
200083319
200277719
105838119
105678919
213115019
203753019
200274019
105901519
203600219
200148419
209711419
504246619
213116419
203617619
308937919
206173819
213113219
203610719
200372119
308933319
208352619
204814419
200032619
203626719
204732319
105904519
200378719
308936919
200127819
204957419

. 44580
. 54450
. 39030
. 45590
. 59098
. 53230
. 53590
. 47290
. 54450
.47210
. 47260
. 47290
. 56117
. 57530
. 57580
. 45010
. 49580
. 49040
. 53550
. 56210
. 55080
. 57480
. 59180
. 57570
. 58003
. 58270
. 01350
. 00210
. 47520
. 00480
. 47370
. 01000
. 58310
. 51330
. 01100
. 00030
. 52280
. 45450
. 49530
. 02410
. 02490
. 01540
. 03280
. 02090
. 54130
. 55200
. 05190
. 06140
. 02380
. 52380
. 01030
. 53480
. 46150
. 41424
. 57380
. 06000
. 55050
. 41500
. 08340
. 07087
. 12228
. 10220
. 59230
. 09150
. 09170
. 00180
. 59360
. 10140
. 56140
. 10560
. 09040
. 02300
. 57099
. 11560
. 07230
. 45460
. 59460
. 13200
. 14050
. 06560

1150.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1147.
1147.
1147.
1147.
1146.
1145.

1109.
1109.
1108.
1107.

5482
8346
2322
1898
6769
2847
2463
1560
7618
0347

. 8429
. 7278
. 1879
. 7408

5533
1676
4581
0960
8890

. 5629

0257
8740
5621
5374
4069
4168
4647
2176

. 9229

2157
1999
7710

. 4908

4461
4007
8456
3747
3575
3362
0419

. 7475

7443
3149
1923
4410
3358

. 3534

2190
3723

. 1410

9643
5331
8494
2402
8393

. 7597
. 6784
. 3894
. 1984
. 9821
. 6397
. 2653
. 9851
. 7256
. 6538
. 6406
. 5098
. 6129

9720
1138
8261
5434
5965

. 9792
. 7888
. 5083

1192
0045
4955
7038

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

212640- 16
155417- 23
170531- 05
199347-12
111524-71
111524-71
308763-12
212640- 16
199347-12
155417- 23
199347-12
280790-72
218186- 33
202369- 27
199347-12
209941- 33
199347-12
170531- 05
155417- 23
308178-09
212640- 16
282832-77
113349-53
199347-12
199347-12
281540- 46
206958- 57
280790-72
130079- 02
282182-09
308553-93
155417- 23
102567- 38
199347-12
199347-12
155417- 23
283184-41
281540- 46
280790-72
191013- 20
280790-72
155417- 23

VANDEPOEL YVES
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
VELKENEERS W LLY
MENTEN RONNY

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
VANDEPCEL YVES
MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JQ&RAF
MENTEN RONNY
TOURNELLE DAVY
ROCSEN W LLY
MONETTE ROVAI N
MENTEN RONNY

ROCH ROBERT

MENTEN RONNY
VELKENEERS W LLY
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
VANDEPCEL YVES
DEREUX FABRI CE

TH JS JOHAN

MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

ELSEN THEO
TOURNELLE DAVY
DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE
GUELI NCKX VALERE

VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E

HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
JANSSENS LQUI S
MENTEN RONNY
MENTEN RONNY
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

TOURNELLE DAVY
FONTAI NE JOSE
TOURNELLE DAVY
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF

GEETBET 54
HALLE- B101
GRAZEN 13

48
15
6

RUMMVEN 108107

TIENEN 12
TIENEN 12
BOUTERS 10
GEETBET 54
RUMVEN 108
HALLE- B101
RUMVEN 108
RUMMVEN 91
BEKKEVO 60
RUMMVEN 12
RUMVEN 108
GREZ DO 6
RUMVEN 108
GRAZEN 13
HALLE- B101
HERK- DE 15
GEETBET 54
PERVEZ 1
LANDEN 6
RUMVEN 108
RUMVEN 108
VI SSENA 50
BEKKEVO 5
RUMVEN 91
JEMELLE 8
BOUTERS 14
GRAZEN 8
HALLE- B101
M SKOM 6
RUMVEN 108
RUMVEN 108
HALLE- B101
ST JORI 15
VI SSENA 50
RUMMEN 91
GRAZEN 2
RUMMVEN 91
HALLE- B101

1
12

4
34
71
91
63
89
56

6
42

6
22
12
95

6
50
4
54
3
4
567974
7
55
51
56
41
3
7
57
3
58
5
52
8
8
541742
2
59
60
16
3
42
3
4
3
53
3
61
62
54
2
17
43
576089
44
55

202982219
213125819
203661619
308966819
200032019
200042419
200429519
202983719
203624419
213126719
308966619
208354319
200150119
200384119
308931119
105904119
308935319
203661519
419033419
204726719
202992319
105730819
212114619
203619219
203603019
200264219
200128819
213829719
103360319
200376319
203776819
213128819
200082919
308965419
308938119
213104619
206170519
200272419
203730019
202923319
203750619
213128519

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261



